Product Features
color: red
suitable for WESER stop valves and stop valves with flange connection figure 135 01/02
Part no. for DN D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
H1
(mm)
S1
(mm) for series kg
G01000600612000 15-20 60 19 17.5 6 stainless steel 0.02
G01000600712000 15-20 60 19 17.5 7 gunmetal 0.02
G01000700813200 25-40 70 21.5 18.5 8 gunmetal and stainless steel 0.02
G01000900915000 50 90 25 23.5 9 gunmetal and stainless steel 0.04
G01001201218000 65-80 120 30 26 12 gunmetal 0.09
handwheel, figure G0100
© Copyright by Gebr. Kemper GmbH + Co. KG / Harkortstraße 5 / D-57462 Olpe